medSim 300B
Patient Simulator
Key Features
•	 12-lead	ECG	simulation
•	 Four	invasive	blood	pressure	channels,	including	Swan-Ganz	simulation
•	 Respiration	and	temperature	selections
•		Interactive	defibrillator	training	capability
•	 Preset	waveform	sequences	and	15	programmable	sequences	that	simulate	a	wide	range	of	physiological	events	for	trend	testing

PVC	Total:	Counts	number	of	PVCs	generated;
maximum	count	is	65535
Ordering Information
Model
Base Models (Patient Simulation)
2247184:	 MS300B-US120V
2395133:	 MS300B-AUS250V
2395140:	 MS300B-DEN250V
2395157:	 MS300B-SHK250V
2395169:	 MS300B-ISR250V
2395178:	 MS300B-ITAL250V
2395184:	 MS300B-IND250V
2395191:	 MS300B-SWZ250V
2395207:	MS300B-UK250V
Standard Accessories for medSim 300B
Base Model
2243039:	User/service	manual
2392826:	Soft-sided	vinyl	carrying	case